
41000 Main Street
Temecula, CaliforniaTemecula

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AR-24-291 Name:

Status:Type: CSD - Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/28/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/11/2024

Title: Approve First Amendment with Social Work Action Group for Citywide Homeless Outreach Services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve First Amendment with Social Work Action Group for Citywide Homeless Outreach Services
That the Board of Directors approve the first amendment with Social Work Action Group (SWAG) for citywide
homeless outreach services to increase payment in the amount of $240,000 for a total agreement amount of
$1,716,604.80.

Temecula Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

